

Annual Meeting Proxy

Southwinds Association, Inc. In-Person Annual Meeting

December 5, 2024

7:00 p.m.

The undersigned homeowner, as a member of Southwinds Association, Inc., being unable to participate in the December 5, 2024 Annual Meeting, in-person meeting at The Copper Beach Inn, hereby votes on the following motions to be presented during the meeting:

The undersigned homeowner:

Print Name:_______Signature:________Date:______

Please circle your vote on the following motions:

Motion 1: To approve December 8, 2023 Annual Meeting minutes:

Approve or Disapprove

Motion 2: to approve 2025 Operating Budget:

Approve or Disapprove

Motion 2: to approve Peter Decker as Treasurer, Effective January 1, 2025 to December 31 2025

Approve or Disapprove

Motion 4: to approve George Sexton as President, Effective January 1, 2025 to December 31, 2027

Approve or Disapprove

Homeowner or Significant Other Residing in his/her home as proxy:

Name:_____

Signature:_____